CANI & LEONI

CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Netto Medal

Class.

1°
20

50

Squadra

Giocatore

DALL'ARA DOMENICO
MAGNAN GIORGIO
SCHIESARO DANTE
CRIVELLENTI BETTINO
BALDON ENRICO
SPUNTON ALESSIO

10

11

Giocatore

CHINAGLIA DAMIANO
CARUSO NUNZIO

GATTUSO LUCA

DAL BELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO
MASTELLI MASSIMO

Golf Club ROVIGO

sabato 3 dicembre 2011
1° Giro

Totale

49
51
51
51
56
56
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